
d86 Donaghmore - Carrickmore  Main Street

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes

Dungannon, St Patrick’s Academy Dungannon
Donaghmore, Main Street
Pomeroy, Square
Carrickmore, Main Street

1

Sch

1540
1555
1610
1625

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days



d86 St Joseph’s Grammar School  Donaghmore

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes

Carrickmore, Main Street
Pomeroy, Square
Donaghmore, Lismore Drive
Donaghmore, Main Street
Dungannon, South West College Dungannon
Dungannon, Scotch Street
Dungannon, Dungannon Bus Station

1

Sch

0800
0815
0832
0833
0843
0848
0850

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days


	Show All Stops Timetable
	Service "d86"
	Donaghmore - Carrickmore  Main Street
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays

	St Joseph's Grammar School  Donaghmore
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays



