## Mondays to Fridays

Mondays to Fridays		
Service Restrictions	1	
	Sch	
Dungannon, St Patrick's Academy Dungannon	1540	
Donaghmore, Main Street	1555	
Pomeroy, Square	1610	
Carrickmore, Main Street	1625	
	Saturdays	
	no service	
	Sundays	
	no service	

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025 Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days

## **Mondays to Fridays**

		, ,
Service Restrict	tions	1
N	lotes	Sch
Carrickmore, Main Street	C	0800
Pomeroy, Square	C	0815
Donaghmore, Lismore Drive	C	0832
Donaghmore, Main Street	C	0833
Dungannon, South West College Dungannon	C	0843
Dungannon, Scotch Street	0	0848
Dungannon, Dungannon Bus Station	C	0850
	S	Saturdays
	n	no service
	S	Sundays
	n	no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025 Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days